
 
 

Additional hours: 
Monday 19 November 2018 - 8am-3pm 
Tuesday 20 November 2018 - 8am-10am 
Tuesday 4 December 2018 - 8am-4pm (Orientation day) 
Monday 14 January 2019 – 9am-12pm 
Tuesday 15 January 2019 – 9am-12pm 
Wednesday 23 January 2019 – 12pm-3pm 
Thursday 24 January 2019 – 12pm-3pm 
Tuesday 29 January 2019 – 9am-11am (Staff Development Day) 
Wednesday 30 January 2019 – 8am-10am (Year 7) 
Thursday 31 January 2019 – 2pm - 4pm (Year 1.0, 1.1 & 1.2) 
Friday 1 February 2019 - 2pm-4pm (Year 8 & 9) 


